Legislation Compliance
100.7050 |  Two Output Shower W/ Rain Head & Hand Held
Serie 100™
Made For Responsible Luxury
See individual component speci�cation sheets on following pages for further details.
COMPONENTS
・HS1012SA  - 16” Shower Arm

G1/2
NOT TO SCALE
Part Number Guide:
Flange - HS1002SA-1253CP - Chrome
                 HS1002SA-1253BN - Brushed Nickel
1
1
www.isenbergfaucets.comCritical Dimensions in mm [Inches]
 TechnologyLegislation Compliance
HS1002A | 8” Brass Shower Head
Universal Fixtures™
Made For Responsible Luxury
Technical Diagram
SPECIFICATIONS:
・Solid Brass Shower Head
・Scrub rubber nozzles to easily clean water sediment
・1.8 GPM Flow Rate
MATCHING SHOWER ARMS:
1) HS1012SA (16” Wall Mount Shower Arm)
2) HS1002SA (12” Wall Mount Shower Arm)
3) 100.12CSA (10” Ceiling Mount Shower Arm)
Ø 202 [7.95”]
56 [2.2”]
G 1/2
www.isenbergfaucets.comCritical Dimensions in Inches -Ver 2.53
100.4420 | 3/4” Thermostatic Valve With 2-Way Diverter & Integrated
  Volume Control & Trim SPECIFICATIONS:
・Turn bottom handle to control temperature.
・Turn top handle to divert water & control volume
・Includes Thermostatic valve (TVH.4420) w/ service stops
・Thermostatic Valve Flow Rate - 13.0 GPM  @ 60 PSI
・Extension Available - TVH.4101E**
FINISHES :
・Chrome - 100.4420CP, Brushed Nickel - 100.4420BN
Technical Diagram
Trim
[ 100.4420T** ]
Valve
[ TVH.4420 ]
+
See Spec Sheet For
TVH.4420 For Detailed
Information On Valve.
Water Diversion Diagram
5.51
8.
26
3.
14
1.
65
Serie 100™
Made For Responsible Luxury
3.
14
1.88
1.
73
1.96
5.43
4.76
3.63
6.
41
8z
20
”
8z
20
”
4 - 3/4” NPT
Diverter Position = offDiverter Position = 1 Diverter Position = 2
 TechnologyLegislation ComplianceCALGreen Compliant